LV Westfalen
Winterlaufserie 2011/12

2. Lauf - HSV Marl-Frentrop - 08.01.2012 - 5000m

Erwachsen - mannlich

St.-Nr.  Hundeflhrer AK Verein Hund Laufzeit
1 Vogt, Sven M30 HF Lengerich Finja 0:16:20
2 Schlockermann, Martin -~ M41 HSV DoWiAs Bandit 0:17:44
3 Heinrichs, Willibert M41 MV Arnoldsweiler Allard 0:20:13
4 Gnatowski, Detlef M51 MV Brambauer Elfi 0:21:26
5 Gayk, Tobias M19 MHM Birka 0:21:30
6 Becker, Thomas M41 HSV Holzwickede Xabia 0:22:56
7 Kanzler, Jiirgen M41 HSV Marl-Frentrop  Fire 0:22:58
8 Engel, Gerd M51 HSV Ringsdorf-Mehlen Enya 0:23:38
9 Albus, Ricardo M30 PHV Kamen Cora 0:23:59
10 Heinrichs, Willibert W41 MV Arnoldsweiler Xaron 0:24:35
11 Latz, Herbert M51 HSF Untere Ahr Sinzig Champion 0:25:17
12 Kreutner, Walter M61 MV Recklinghausen  Michiko 0:25:38
13 Wittebrock, Klaus M41 MV Recklinghausen Lara 0:25:45

14 Ahmann, Michael M19 MHM Jay 0:26:29



Erwachsen - weiblich

St.-Nr.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Hundefuhrer

Emmerich, Maike

Oertel, Beate

Engelhardt-Schmidt, Beti

Schoebe, Gisela

Becker, Patricia

Zumdick, Andrea (1)

Peters, Frauke

Albus, Karin

Kannapin, Michaela

Schramm, Katja

Stowe, Jessica

Firlej, Gerlinde

Bomheuer, Christiane

Deutsch, Nadine

Sendes, Juliane

Jugend - weiblich

St.-Nr.

Hundefuhrer

Briickner, Frederike

Becker, Valerie

AK Verein

W19

W30

W51

w61

w41

w41

W30

W30

w41

W30

W30

w51

w41

W30

W19

HSV Do.-Schiren

HSV Minster

MHM

HSV Holzwickede

HSV Holzwickede

HSV Minster

HSV Menden-Dahlsen

PHV Kamen

HSV DoWiAs

PSK Recklinghausen

MV Recklinghausen

MV Recklinghausen

MV Recklinghausen

HSV Waldwiese RE

HSV Marl-Frentrop

AK Verein

W15

w15

MHM

HSV Holzwickede

Hund

Fanny

Nico

Murphy

Bico

Anima

Lieselotte

Otto

Hugo

Prinz

Alando

Jill

Fly

Linus

A Pepper

Gabor

Hund

Aaron

Aurora

Laufzeit

0:21:42

0:23:16

0:24:03

0:24:48

0:25:46

0:26:18

0:26:48

0:27:19

0:27:39

0:28:15

0:29:18

0:29:37

0:29:37

0:30:11

0:30:17

Laufzeit

0:22:20

0:22:25



